COLD BEVERAGES

Dr. Brown's Soda
Cream, Black Cherry, Cel Ray, Root Beer

Mexican Coca Cola Made with Real Cane Sugar

Diet Coca Cola

Orange Juice, Freshly Squeezed

Fresh Lemonade

Premium Iced Tea Classic Black, Hibiscus (Caffeine-Free)
Pellegrino Sparkling Water (250 ml)

Evian Still Water (500 ml)

each

295

3.50
2.75

3.75

3.50
295
2.45
2.90

5ea

14.00

17.50
13.00
18.00

17.00
14.00
12.00
14.00

COFFEE & TEA

Fireman Blend Drip Coffee (By Brooklyn Roasting Co.) 295 EA
Premium Hot Tea 2.95
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Matcha, Peppermint

Espresso 3.95
Cappuccino 4.50
Latte 4.50
Cold Brew 4.50

SEPTEMBER 1, 2023

| 25.00 (96 oz)




EGGIRNEE

y CATERING MENU

ASSORTMENT OF

Bacon, Egg & Cheese applewood smoked bacon, laubscher’s
cheddar cheese, sunny side up egg & sriracha spicy chili mayo

EGGFACE
SANDWICHES

$100 (8-10 ppl) | $170 (18-20 ppl)

Scrambled Egg & Cheese laubscher’s cheddar cheese,
caramelized spanish onions & sriracha spicy chili mayo

PoTtato BUN OR BAGEL
(PLAIN OR EVERYTHING)

Sausage, Egg & Cheese house-made fennel sausage,

PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT caramelized red & green peppers, onions, sunny side up egg

OUR DAILY PASTRY Pastrami Egg & Cheese house-made hash, Laubscher’s

SELECTION cheddar cheese, sunny side up egg & Sriracha spicy chili mayo
$39.00 (8 sandwiches)

BUILD YOUR OWN Scrambled Eggs $16 (by the dozen)
EGG PLA-ITER add cheddar cheese $7 (per dozen)

applewood smoked bacon $13 (10-12 pcs)
housemade sausage $9 (5 pes)

ASSORTMENT OF

Plain & Everything Bagels cream cheese
add nova smoked salmon $65

BAGEL PLATTER

$40 (bakers dozen)

OUR FAMOUS
REUBENS

$88 (10 reubens)

ASSORTMENT OF

Hot Pastrami Reubens

Hot Corned Beef Reubens

ToasTep Potato Bun, Swiss CHEESE,
RussiAN DRESSING, PICKLES, SAUERKRAUT

Roasted Turkey Reubens

SANDWICH
PLATTER

$105 (8-10 ppl) | $240 (18-20 ppl)

ASSORTMENT OF

Hot Pastrami
Hot Corned Beef

MaRrBLE RYE
MusTARD & PICKLES ON THE SIDE

BURGER & HOT DOG PARTY

(by the dozen)

Cheese Burger $100 Chicken Sandwich $105 Hot Dog $60

Roasted Turkey

French Fries $10
(serves 3-5)

PIZZA PARTY

(roman style tray, serves 4 - 8)

Margherita Pizza $21

Pepperoni Pizza $24

Nature Valley granola, fresh blueberries, golden raisins,
brown sugar, honey $29.00 (2 pound serves 8 - 10 ppl)

OATMEAL witH
TOPPINGS

SALAD & SOUP

Caesar Salad $30 (8-10 ppl)

bagel chips, parmesan cheese
Our Famous Chicken Soup $5.95 each
Matzo Ball Soup $5.95

Available Monday - Sunday. Catering orders above $150, please give 48 hours notice.
To place an order please call 212.757.5757 or e-mail sholmes@thefiremangroup.com.

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN EATS

Signature Lasagne Pinwheels $90 tray of 10 pinwheels

Eggplant Parm $50 catering tray, 10"x12”
Italian Combo Sandwich $130 ten sandwiches

Chicken Parm Hero Sandwich $150 ten sandwiches

DELI SIDES

French Fries $10 (serves 3-5)
Cole Slaw $10 (per Ib)
Yukon Gold Potato Salad $10 (per Ib)

Knish With Mustard by the piece )
Classic $5.45 or Fried $3.95

Tater Tots $10 (serves 3 -5)

SWEETS

Strawberry Cheesecake
by the piece
$13.95 (1 serving)

Blackout Chocolate Cake
by the piece
$13.95 (1 serving)




