COLD BEVERAGES

	each	5 ea
Dr. Brown's Soda Cream, Black Cherry, Cel Ray, Root Beer	2.95	14.00
Mexican Coca Cola Made with Real Cane Sugar	3.50	17.50
Diet Coca Cola	2.75	13.00
Orange Juice, Freshly Squeezed	3.75	18.00
Fresh Lemonade	3.50	17.00
Premium Iced Tea Classic Black, Hibiscus (Caffeine-Free)	2.95	14.00
Pellegrino Sparkling Water (250 ml)	2.45	12.00
Evian Still Water (500 ml)	2.90	14.00

COFFEE & TEA

Fireman Blend Drip Coffee (By Brooklyn Roasting Co.)	2.95 EA 25.00 (96 oz)
Premium Hot Tea	2.95
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Matcha, Peppermint	
Espresso	3.95
Cappuccino	4.50
Latte	4.50
Cold Brew	4.50





EGGFACE

\$100 (8-10 ppl) | \$170 (18-20 ppl)

POTATO BUN OR BAGEL (PLAIN OR EVERYTHING)

> PLEASE INQUIRE ABOUT OUR DAILY PASTRY SELECTION

ASSORTMENT OF

Bacon, Egg & Cheese applewood smoked bacon, laubscher's cheddar cheese, sunny side up egg & sriracha spicy chili mayo

Scrambled Egg & Cheese laubscher's cheddar cheese, caramelized spanish onions & sriracha spicy chili mayo

Sausage, Egg & Cheese house-made fennel sausage, caramelized red & green peppers, onions, sunny side up egg

Pastrami Egg & Cheese house-made hash, Laubscher's cheddar cheese, sunny side up egg & Sriracha spicy chili mayo \$39.00 (8 sandwiches)

BUILD YOUR OWN EGG PLATTER

Scrambled Eggs \$16 (by the dozen)

add cheddar cheese \$7 (per dozen) applewood smoked bacon \$13 (10-12 pcs) housemade sausage \$9 (5 pcs)

BAGEL PLATTER \$40 (bakers dozen)

ASSORTMENT OF

Plain & Everything Bagels cream cheese add nova smoked salmon \$65

OATMEAL WITH TOPPINGS

Nature Valley granola, fresh blueberries, golden raisins, brown sugar, honey \$29.00 (2 pound serves 8 – 10 ppl)

SALAD & SOUP

Caesar Salad \$30 (8-10 ppl)

bagel chips, parmesan cheese

Our Famous Chicken Soup \$5.95 each Matzo Ball Soup \$5.95



Available Monday - Sunday. Catering orders above \$150, please give 48 hours notice. To place an order please call 212.757.5757 or e-mail sholmes@thefiremangroup.com.



CATERING MENU

OUR FAMOUS

\$88 (10 reubens)

TOASTED POTATO BUN, SWISS CHEESE, RUSSIAN DRESSING, PICKLES, SAUERKRAUT

ASSORTMENT OF

Hot Pastrami Reubens **Hot Corned Beef Reubens Roasted Turkey Reubens**



SANDWICH

\$105 (8-10 ppl) | \$240 (18-20 ppl)

MARBLE RYE MUSTARD & PICKLES ON THE SIDE

ASSORTMENT OF

Hot Pastrami **Hot Corned Beef**

Roasted Turkey

BURGER & HOT DOG PARTY

(by the dozen)

Cheese Burger \$100 Chicken Sandwich \$105

Hot Dog \$60

French Fries \$10 (serves 3-5)

PIZZA PART

(roman style tray, serves 4 - 8)

Margherita Pizza \$21

Pepperoni Pizza \$24

TRADITIONAL ITALIAN EATS

Signature Lasagne Pinwheels \$90 tray of 10 pinwheels

Eggplant Parm \$50 catering tray, 10"x12"

Italian Combo Sandwich \$130 ten sandwiches

Chicken Parm Hero Sandwich \$150 ten sandwiches

DELI SIDES

French Fries \$10 (serves 3-5)

Cole Slaw \$10 (per lb)

Yukon Gold Potato Salad \$10 (per lb)

Knish With Mustard by the piece Classic **\$5.45** or Fried **\$3.95**

Tater Tots \$10 (serves 3 -5)



SWEETS

Strawberry Cheesecake

by the piece

\$13.95 (1 serving)

Blackout Chocolate Cake

by the piece

\$13.95 (1 serving)